
04/18/2014 11:50 3608559259 ALLELUJAH BUS CENTER PAGE 03/11

Juan Tf~Ag~t •
San ~''uan ~Zrdnsit

~~ $ ~he~~s Tours ctnd Ch,~crters, LLC

fan Juan T~c~ns~~
~s

.~~r ~ / k I-~~~y~i~:y f.l'~~~ry,~~~` 3✓~S~a ~~iS:Jsj „y~,a

~~2XlDAY ~AR~6~R~ ROCF~E ~A~Z160~ V~I~LAG~, ,ALPACA RANCH ENG~,~S~

C.~.MP, ~CUZ.~~'UR]E aP~RK, I~AK~DAL~ R~S~l~7'' ~Ar.]OT ~TU~N V.KN~YA~2DS~

~a0~.~' ~O~1l~tSC+, ,A.1V~]E.[~~C,A.N ~,AMIP, I~t~V~IeTDElt ~.+.Q►.~2M, ~~~,~LE ~r~'~'C~:~
~',~~~, S~vu~ ~A~BO~, S ~T C~~rN~~ PA~tYt

y`iir;" A u~i~:.T~,F.`r.i= ~c.f~~t :/f~~~Lv7~QTL~~e %~"f✓i'~i~e.~i.~ i% c.Dl ~a ~~"~;.~7i+a~'~'l~W

~ti ~. ~ lu i~ y ~l-" ~. J~
!} y✓~ ~S ~ 7 TrR •r fI'~ A'+'~~ ~.. , ;~S • ~,',~'i+ "`~ ~1 r ye

•'~~' + `a 4l' J u ~• s:~ _. +.:' ̀~, i ~ ~ ~
` r.. .~. u` lf'` ~`~.: ~
rn ~r ~ re... ~, i ~, ~i',.Fi ~C.,._, ~ _ r• _ c~ ~.~ ~.1 L~ ~ • t=~

i °` r ii":~: +~. ~i ~ ~; j ~ ~ ~Z~ x' ~ - -~~•,"~ '_`r4e'c' ,.~~j zr r., ~ ..~, . ~ ~,, y1 ,,, ~ -~ :~~ ~ ~ ~ y.~.T.R r•
_ , u ~i ~u L . L a :,~ ~' ;~~ w ̀ ~ 16 I: _Jl l: ~ ̀  ~ Y ! ~. d _ c 1 u ~ ~~1~ _ ~!",.. ~ Vii: ~,~ ly E•a ~

F~s~ ;~~~'~ r4 G.~`p

~r~~ ~Ax~~ e~~~'s'!~~; ~;~E~ ~~J~lse~~d1~~'~i'E~ ~?~c~aza~s ~.x~ ~'~-~:~T~~~o~~~~~c~~-e
~',0~~~,~e`~Ei,~bz ~E; WQ.u33EA~~.'s;~~~ fs? ~-~' ~&~~:~~~. ~~_',' ~~6~1~b"?~~~~~~'~ ~~~"',~~3~~ar~ ic,

~~

posted Date: __,~,,Azx), ~7, 2014 F~'ective Date(s): June 17.2014

SERV]NG THE TRANSPORT,A.~'~ON NEEDS OF THE SAN J~JAN YSY.AN'DS

P.O. Box 2809 ~ Fz~clay Harbor, Washington 98250 ~ 360-378-8887

Email: sjtransit~rocldsland.com ~ ̀VSreb Site. sa,njuantransit_com

N ~, ~~~~~



S:
1\
.l
 l:

.\
\ 1
S1

s1
\U

 -
'F

it
-\

\S
1T

 S
C:
IE
li
Dt
Ll
:

Da
iE

y 
M
a
y
 'E

7 
Tf
~r
as
ig
h 

Ju
ji
e 
20

, 
2
0
1
4

A
n
d

Se
pt
. 
2
 f
hr
ou
gl
t 
5e

pi
, 
28
, 
2
0
1
9

5-
an
~u
en
 

se
he

ol
al

aP
oa

aC
st

ei
lr

oR
ig

he

D
E
P
A
R
T
 V
ln
ey
er
A 

A
R
R
N
f

FR
IO

JI
Y 

La
ka
da
l~
 
Al
pa
ca
 

En
gf
oh
 
Sc

ul
pt

ur
o 

R
O
C
H
E

R
O
V
7
E
 ~
 H
A
R
6
0
 

R~
ma

rt
 

Re
ac
fi
 

C
e
m
p
 

Pa
rk

 
~
1
A
R
6
0

1
0
1
N

10
3.
N

10
1-
N

1
0
3
H

~ o
ur

~ a
~-
r~

t a
ti.

ro
1 Q

1•
N

9:
30

"i
o:

as
9:
44

"
4.

48
9:
SE
 

9:
55

=~
"'
~}-

io
:s
~'

~ ii
:o
3

~i
:m

 
ii
:i
a

1~
e4

5
11

iS
51

 '
..
- 
-
-

~
~
.

12
,0

3 
12

:0
3

i ~
'i
:i
a~

~i
ie
'
i
 ~a
a~
,~
i:
is

7t
1S

.~
..

µ
~
-
 L
 2
:2
9

3;
33
 ~

~Z
:3

7~
 ~
 2
:4
0

~~
3:
33

31
15

3:
25

 
-

~~
 

-
3:

35
4:

70
- 
~
~
 4
c4
4

4:
48

~~
4:
51
 

4:
55

5
5
0

6:
64

~~
~-

--
•-

-•
~-

-•
-•

--
--
•-
- •
6
:
1
0

s.
» 
au
.\
\ I

SL
~I

~Y
ll

 -
 '!

'1
2~
11
59
T 
SC

'l
iL

'D
ti

LT
•.

Da
il

y 
J
u
n
e
 2
1
 
Tf

ir
ou

gh
 S
ep
te
mb
er
 t
, 
2
0
1
4

_ 
Vi
ne
 

ra

D
E
P
A
R
T
 

O
R
 

Fn
pl
la
~ 

M
R
I
Y
E

FR
ID

AY
 
Ls

lc
~C

aY
 
Al
pe
eo
 

6n
gl
ls
h 

C
~
n
p
 

~
~
~
V
~
~
 

F
l
9
C
H
E

R
O
U
i
E
N
 M
~
B
D
 

Ra
eo
rt
 

Ra
ne

E~
 

7r
ef
lf
M~
d 

Pe
rk
 

H
A
R
B
O
R

io
3~

+
10
3-
N

10
3~

J

ia
3a

~
~a
3.
a

~a
:~
u

~a
e-
u

10
7 
N

i
m
 a~

9s
so

-
so

~o
a

io
;o

a,
io

:i
s 

5 t
o:

za
io

~i
s

11
;U

D
-

f1
i1

4
ll
:l
7

11
:1
8 

11
:2

3
11

02
5

~a
;a

o
-

fa
;i
a

i=
:i
~

i=
:x
s 

~ i
2:

2z
x=

:~
1:

10
1:

7A
~ 
]e
27

1
2
8
 

1x
32

1:
35

2:
00

-
1:
19

Z:
17

2:
18

 
~ 
2:

a1
3:

35
31
10

-
3:

E4
3:
ri

3:
28
 

i 
3.
32

3c
35

4
0
0

-
4:
14

4:
17

4:
L9
 

a 
4r

22
4
2
5

5:
00

5:
ff
l

-
-

~ 
i 
5
1
8

S:
2a

6:
90

6:
I0

-
-

- 
E 

-
6:
2U

Il
me
Sc
he
d~
[l
e 

5
7

Ca
nc
el
sT
ii
ne
 S
ch

ed
ul

e 
56

Or
ig

ln
dl

 P
ag

e 
2
 0
4 
9

Ll
me

kl
ln

!

D
E
P
A
R
T
 

Sc
f~

du
fs

Re
ad

s1
e1

t7
oR

lg
ht

 
Y/

ha
lo

 
Pe

]I
nd

ah
e 
A
R
R
N
E

R
O
C
H
E
 
Sc
ul
pf
ur
a 

En
gf
le
d 

A7
pa
ta
 

S
n
u
p
 

Co
un

ty
 
W
A
T
C
H
 
La
ve
nd
er
 
FR

ID
AY

R
O
U
T
E
S
 H
A
R
6
0
R
 

Pa
rk
 

C
a
m
p
 

R
e
n
e
h
 

H
v
E
o
~
 

Pe
r!
[ 

P
A
R
K
 

Fe
rm

 
H
A
R
8
0
R

1
0
2
5

ta
s-

W
~ a
z-
s

f O
Z
S

10
5.
1Y

~o
~•

s
t o
2-
s

10
5-

W

10
:0

4:
10
:0
2

I 
IO

:U
6 
11
0:
08

a 
10

:1
0 

~ 
10

:1
5 

€ 
~p
j1
0 

? 
10

:3
0 

f 
Ia
:4
0

ii
:i

s 
€

ii
:i

~
ix
:a
i 

ii
s3

- 
- 

- 
- 

si
:a
s

12
:1
4 ̀

12
:1
2

12
:1
4 

13
:1
6

12
:1
5 

l 
12

tZ
3 

3 
IZ

:2
8 

:' 
12
:3
8 
` 
f2
:4
9

1:
30

1:
32

~ 
f:
36
 

~ 
I:

38
~ 
1:

49
 

1:
4'
5 

`. 
1:
50
 ~

 
2:
U0
 

i 
E:

1~
2:
45

2:
47
[
 Z
:S
3 
'
 2
:5

7
i 

? 
3:
10

3:
40
 [

3:
4a

3:
47

 
~ 
3:
SZ

3:
54

 
3:
39
 

4:
Q4

 ~
 
4:

14
 

3 
4
~
5

S:
QO

5:
02

` 
S:
U6
 

S:
U~

S:
lQ

 
5:

15
 

~ 
S:
ZO
 

~ 
5:

36
 

~ 
S:

aU
6
1
5
 a

-
-
 

~ 
-

-
 

- 
-
 

6:
35

Pf
ee
~a
e 6
a
 e
t B
u
s
 S
to

p 
6
 m
in
uP
es
 b
a
l
w
e
 d
ep
ar
tu
re
 d
m
e

A
N
D
 N
O
T
I
F
Y
 D
R
I
V
E
R
 O
F
 Y
O
U
R
 D
E5

7'
IN

AT
EO

fV

D
E
P
A
R
T
 
~
~
~
°
~
r
G
9
T
a
R
I
g
A
 
A
R
R
N
~

I
i
Q
C
H
E
 
~
~
W
~
+
 L

ak
ad
al
e 
O
a
n
~
u
~
 
p
p
1
p
A
Y

R
O
U
3
E
~
 
H
A
R
B
O
R
 

Pa
~l
c 

Ra
~o
A 

Nn
ay
~d
~ 
H
A
R
B
O
R

io
z-
s

To
ss

to
z-
s

1
0
2
5

10
2.
3

~o
zs

io
ns

i
0
2
S

,o
zs

W
H
A
L
E
I
N
A
T
C
H
 P
M
i
K
 

LA
VE

Mp
ER

 F
A
R
M
 

G
O
L
D
 C
O
U
R
S
E

6
A
N
 J
UA

N 
CO
IJ
N?
Y 
P
A
R
K
 

8
N
U
0
 i
FA

RB
OR

 
AM
@R
IC
AN
 C
A
M
P

ll
sI
~L
YJ
I;
\E
 1
1 
~&

ro
vR
hI
.a
BO
R~
~Y
~,
3I
~.
P1
'r
\j
B~
iz
l 

lf
ll
i

LI
m~
Ni
ln
 f 

B
N
U
G

D
E
P
A
R
T
 

A1
tF
Jl
~C
~ 
Pa
ln
dr
M 

W
H
A
L
6
 
Pe

Ei
de

ms
 e
AH
JI
YW
 
IW

IE
pI

l6
 
A
R
R
I
V
E

f
g
I
G
A
Y
 
G
O
L
F
 

C
,
4
M
P
 
u
v
e
~
a
 
W
A
T
C
H
 
u
`
~
~
 C
D
U
N
L
Y
 N
A
f
 a
0
 

Fi
pD

AY

RO
Ui
Ei
1 
1
1
A
R
B
0
 
C
O
U
R
B
6
 w
~
 

FA
Ai
1 

P
g
R
K
 

F
A
R
M
 

P
A
R
K
 

R
O
A
D
 
H
A
R
6
0

io
a-

~v
 

11
:1

0 
-
 

- 
~
1
1
~
U
 

1t
:3

0~
...

...
."

...
...

..I.
.1
1:

35
 

I1
~4
0 !
 1I

:5
5

,o~
.sv

r 
ia

:i
oi

 i
z:
i3
 

sa
;s
o 

- 
ii

~s
o 

i;
oo

 .
 '..

__.
.""

 
""
~'
 ~
:'

o"
'

~a
a.
w 

.. l
:l

al
,.

..
_.-
 

~.
.-
..
.m.

~.
.1
.e
2
U
 

1'
3t

3,
~,

..
..

.-
..
..
.1.

..
1s
35

.. 
~.1
~,

40
 1
1~

55
~.

to
a.
sp
! 

•~.E
:1

0 
2:

15
 

Z:
30
 ~
~
-
 

2
5
0
 
;
 3
:0
0 

3:
if
l~
~ 

.~.
.-.

~.-
q-
..
..
.-

,.~
~~~~

..l
...

to
o-

tv
 

,3
:l

U,
l.

..
..

.-
 

..,
._.

._.
.~`

 
3:
20
 ,
 „
~~

3~
3~

 
~..

.,,
._.

...
...

~..
.3
,3
5µ
. 

,.
3 
4
0
 

3'
55

...

~o
ss

w 
...
4,
10
 
4:
15
 

,4
:3

9 
- 

~ 
4:

3f
l.

.~
...
5:

~0
...

.~.
_.
_.
-
 

~,-
u.
.;,

...
.5:

10
..

...
.

.,.
...

..,
.. 

.~
.~

..
o.

.s
,,,

.,.
...

.._
 

~ 
.._

._.
..,

~..
...

...
..,

~..
.._

...
...

...
Bo

a-
w 

5:
i0

 
~
 
- 

's 
S•
70
 

Sa
3~

 
5
.
3
5
:
 5

:4
0 

~ 
5:

55

10
:2

A
10
:]
2 !
 1
0:

30
10
:3
2

10
:4

0

11
:2

3
1]
:7
7 '
 1
1:

33
11

03
7 '
 11
:4

3
12

:2
5

11
:7
7 

12
:3

6
12

:3
7

12
:4
5

1;
35

11
37

 
l 

i:
4d

 
~
I:

47
1:

35
2:

25
3t

Y!
 

2e
35

2:
37

2a
45

3:
35

3;
37

 
3x
45

3:
47

3
;
~

4:
25

4:
27

 
4:

35
4e

37
41
43

S:
2S

~6
:2

U
5i

37
.I

,.
5:

35
..3

..
5~
37

3
4
6

~4
U~
~

Co
mp

an
y:

Pl
ee

se
be

 e
l
B
~
s
 S
to

A 
Sm

l~
~f

es
 6
e
f
w
e
 d
ep
er
tu
ne
 u
m
e

A
N
D
 N
O
T
I
F
Y
 G
R
N
E
R
 O
F
 Y
p
V
R
 C
~
S
T
f
N
A
T
I
O
N

E8
'c

et
iv

eD
~e

: 
~I

~~
 t
7.

~D
la

EF
FE

CT
IV

E:
7
C
 •
 

I.
.S

N
BY
:

S
a
n
 J
ua

n 
Tr
an
si
t 
To
ur
s 
an
d 
Ch
ar
te
rs
. 
L
L
C

m A N m N A f-
+

F-
~

(J
1
m W m m ~n CJ
1

l
D N (J
1

~
D

D r r m r c D 2 b
y
C N C
J m Z m ~J D m m A t N N

Is
su
ed
 B
y.
 

Kr
af
a 
Ha

ns
en


